Features
Next-generation architectural control•
Touchscreen systems provide connectivity to Palette •
consoles and dimmer racks for system access and
monitoring
Station-based technology; no central processor required•
Available with push-button, slider and touchscreen •
panels

Strand Architectural ControlsTouchscreens
Strand Architectural ControlsTouchscreens
Ordering Information
Cat No Description
Touchscreen Stations
95242A  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
light almond*
95242B  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
black*
95242P-A  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
portable, light almond
95242P-B  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
portable, black
95242SE  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
fl ush, locking enclosure, black
95242RM  Vision.net 7-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
rackmount, black
95240RM  Vision.net 15-inch color VGA touchscreen station,
rackmount
95241  Vision.net 10-inch wireless color touchscreen
* Note these items require one of the back boxes below:
95243  Vision.net 7-inch fl ush mount back box kit